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March

Tue, March 01, 2022 Sandburg Pet Contest
Tue, March 01, 2022 WIU Table Visit
Tue, March 01, 2022 Library Workshop: Help Me Cite It Right: Preventing
Plagiarism
Fri, March 04, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, March 04, 2022 Women Changing the Face of Ag Conference
Fri, March 04, 2022 Baseball at John A Logan
Sat, March 05, 2022 Baseball at John A Logan College
Sun, March 06, 2022 Baseball at John A Logan College
Tue, March 08, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, March 08, 2022 Private Illinois Colleges & Universities (PICU) Fair
Tue, March 08, 2022 Nourishing Practices For Optimal Health
Wed, March 09, 2022 First Student Recruiting Table
Thu, March 10, 2022 Midterm - 16 Week Classes
Thu, March 10, 2022 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, March 10, 2022 Second 4-Week Classes End
Fri, March 11, 2022 Spring Break - No Classes
Fri, March 11, 2022 Health Professions Career Expo
Fri, March 11, 2022 CANCELLED - Baseball at IL Central
Sat, March 12, 2022 CANCELLED - Baseball vs IL Central
Mon, March 14, 2022 Baseball at John A Logan
Tue, March 15, 2022 Baseball at John A Logan
Wed, March 16, 2022 Baseball at Southeastern IL
Fri, March 18, 2022 33rd Annual Poetry Competition Deadline
Sat, March 19, 2022 Baseball vs College of DuPage
Sun, March 20, 2022 Baseball vs South Suburban
Mon, March 21, 2022 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 21, 2022 Third 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 21, 2022 Softball vs College of Lake County
Tue, March 22, 2022 Baseball vs Southeastern IA
Wed, March 23, 2022 Softball @ John Wood
Thu, March 24, 2022 Eastern Illinois University Table Visit
Thu, March 24, 2022 CANCELLED Softball @ Lincoln
Thu, March 24, 2022 Spring 2022 Play Auditions
Sat, March 26, 2022 RESCHEDULED-Baseball at Sauk Valley
Sun, March 27, 2022 Baseball/Softball Tailgate
Sun, March 27, 2022 Baseball vs Madison
Sun, March 27, 2022 RESCHEDULED-Softball vs Bryant & Stratton
Mon, March 28, 2022 Baseball at Sauk Valley
Tue, March 29, 2022 Monmouth College Table Visit
Tue, March 29, 2022 Library "OneSearch" Tutorial
Tue, March 29, 2022 Postponed - Baseball vs Sauk Valley
Tue, March 29, 2022 Rescheduled - Softball @ Kishwaukee
Tue, March 29, 2022 Softball @ Kishwaukee
Wed, March 30, 2022 CANCELED - Discovery Depot Recruiting Table
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Wed, March 30, 2022 Baseball vs McHenry County


